

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14304/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 14/05/2004 in CMWP No. 39893/2001 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SHAUDAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JT. DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION, MEERUT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sandeep Singh,Adv.
Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.Shally Bhasin Maheshwari,Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra ,Adv
Mr. Vikas Bansal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await Service.

List the matter on 5th February, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar